Open European Sport Championship

(Sport event)

Wiener Neustadt, Austria

29 Aug 2024, Trail Western -

NOVICE
Position Horse
1st Name: AURELYAN

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Cornelia
Weichenberger

Name: PANGHEA
Colour: bay
Owner: Marion
Rosenzopf

Name: GFH SHANTI
SAPHIRA

Colour: bay

Owner: Gut
Fronleitenhof

Name: ACLASS
KOSSACK

Colour: grey
Owner: KOSSACK
STUD/FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Name: WAS ZAHIMS
ZARINA
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Sabrina Pauli

Name: WA
ELIZAVETTA
Colour: grey
Owner: Nina Cirar

Score
138.5

135.5

132

125.5

108.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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