Open European Sport Championship (Sport event)



Wiener Neustadt, Austria 29 Aug 2024, Trail Western -

NOVICE

Positio		Score	Detail
1st	Name: AURELYAN Colour: chestnut Owner: Cornelia Weichenberger	138.5	No detailed scorecard available
2nd	Name: PANGHEA Colour: bay Owner: Marion Rosenzopf	135.5	No detailed scorecard available
3rd	Name: GFH SHANTI SAPHIRA Colour: bay Owner: Gut Fronleitenhof	132	No detailed scorecard available
4th	Name: ACLASS KOSSACK Colour: grey Owner: KOSSACK STUD/FLAXMAN ARABIANS	125.5	No detailed scorecard available
5th	Name: WAS ZAHIMS ZARINA Colour: chestnut Owner: Sabrina Pauli	108.5	No detailed scorecard available
0	Name: WA ELIZAVETTA Colour: grey Owner: Nina Cirar		No detailed scorecard available